Team Event, 1. Team 740 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 bowlerx.com 2
2 Royces #3
3 AFAB
4 MacKenzie River Pizza - Pepper
5 MC Tire Rama 2
6 Outlaws
6 Hitmen
8 Silver/Sunset #1
8 MacKenzie River Pizza Ham
10 RG Proshop 1
11 Dustin'sKids
12 State Farm
12 Anode Designs
14 Joelle's Ball B*tches
15 D&K Enterprise
16 Jim's Jammers
17 Mint Bar 1
18 TIB3
18 Pocket Pounders
20 Bootlegger Casino #2
21 Stitchin 4U
22 LinkLogic 1
23 Royces #2
24 The ReTodds
25 Prairie Wolf Const.

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, 2. Team 660 - 739, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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LinkLogic 2

Y oung Bucks 2
Rib and Chop 2
Gram's

Squeal Team 6
Hamboners
Fireside Lanes #1
Broadus Brawlers
No "F" in Strikes
Dillon-Butte Seniors
Devoes 2

Pacific Recycling

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Entry

2077831
2297822
2077924
2297871
2077931
2079693
2297798
2114332
2297790
2089983
2230606
2082875
2297891
2297794
2090914
2273660
2089981
2076982
2245443
2086639
2077923
2256695
2297820
2297812
2288636

$9,394.00

Entry

2256694
2118259
2077659
2297861
2297807
2191369
2151030
2297834
2077774
2150309
2089371
2297873

Sorted By Event, Division

Score
3,129
3,089
3,038
3,025
3,013
2,988
2,988
2,980
2,980
2,978
2,974
2,967
2,967
2,949
2,946
2,936
2,935
2,928
2,928
2,905
2,902
2,898
2,885
2,883
2,882

Prize
$650.00
$625.00
$589.00
$557.00
$528.00
$491.00
$491.00
$446.50
$446.50
$417.00
$397.00
$370.00
$370.00
$343.00
$326.00
$310.00
$293.00
$267.50
$267.50
$243.00
$226.00
$210.00
$194.00
$176.00
$160.00

Prize
$800.00
$850.00
$599.50
$599.50
$526.00
$506.00
$492.00
$481.00
$469.00
$447.00
$447.00
$447.00

From
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Miles City, MT
Butte, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Butte, MT
Libby, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispell, MT
Anaconda, MT
Dillon, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Libby, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT

Fort Harrison, MT

From

Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Broadus, MT
Billings, MT
Dillon, MT
Conrad, MT
Ramsay, MT

Final Prize Listing
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13
14
15
15
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Big Horn Management Company #4

Missengers

The Parts Store #1

All or Nothing

Star Lanes

Havre Ford #1

Town and Country Lanes
Bozeman Eagles

Hardin Peps #2

Napa Auto Parts #1 - Red Lodge
Black Diamond Bar

It's a Butte Clark
Treasure Lanes 19

Team Jabroni feat Porter
R New Trading Post- Team # 2
Mark It Zero!

Bliss Farms 2

Butori Collision
HT.GM. 4

Schwarz Woodworking
High Country RV

Alley Cat Lanes #2
Headpin Hookers

Klette Electric

Outlaws

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, 3. Team 659 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bitterrooters 1
2 Bliss Farms
3 Kennedy Insurance
4 Clyde's Distillery
5 Wildcatters #2
6 bowlerx.com 7
7 Mutchie/Moses
8 Baker Bowl
9 PFS
10 R New Trading Post -Team #1
11 Trojan Lanes 1
12 Boyd's Auto Bodyworks #2
13 Peak Vitality PEMF
14 Spare Bears
15 Ballsagna
15 R&R Bar Is Cocktails
17 Split Happens
18 3 Rivers Bombers
19 Extreme Fireball

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

2088063
2244696
2087306
2192796
2297783
2292270
2289266
2191669
2185257
2111689
2090389
2288861
2077666
2283654
2265031
2077779
2089372
2297854
2167388
2077650
2283705
2086636
2092425
2089370
2142027

$13,978.00

Entry
2087410
2089365
2079694
2288863
2272747
2077836
2283604
2287122
2077928
2265030
2082773
2111693
2297865
2245444
2086938
2087308
2261047
2090577
2092415

2,974
2,966
2,965
2,965
2,965
2,962
2,953
2,948
2,945
2,933
2,924
2,915
2,908
2,902
2,899
2,899
2,898
2,896
2,894
2,890
2,888
2,886
2,884
2,882
2,876

$425.00
$414.00
$392.00
$392.00
$392.00
$370.00
$359.00
$348.00
$337.00
$326.00
$315.00
$304.00
$293.00
$282.00
$264.50
$264.50
$248.00
$237.00
$226.00
$215.00
$204.00
$193.00
$182.00
$171.00
$160.00

Prize
$650.00
$625.00
$583.00
$548.00
$517.00
$490.00
$467.00
$446.00
$425.00
$406.00
$388.00
$371.00
$354.00
$337.00
$311.50
$311.50
$288.00
$272.00
$256.00

Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Hardin, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Great Falls, MT
Eureka, MT
Livingston, MT
Glendive, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Conrad, MT
Helena, MT

Erom
HAMILTON, MT
Conrad, MT
Miles City, MT
Eureka, MT
Sidney, MT
Bozeman, MT
Northglenn, CO
Baker, MT

Miles City, MT
Havre, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Hardin, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fairfield, MT
Dutton, MT
Belgrade, MT

Final Prize Listing
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

20 Over TheLine 2086952

21 406 INK 2295597

22 Morris Land Surveys 2090576

23 The Oily Rollers 2281300

24 Snowy Lanes #12 2077998

25 2 Legit 2 Split 2297745
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,244.00

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry

1 bowlerx.com 2 2077831

2 MacKenzie River Pizza - Pepper 2297871

3 Outlaws 2079693

4 MC Tire Rama 2 2077931

5 Joelle's Ball B*tches 2297794

6 The ReTodds 2297812

7 bowlerx.com 1 2077830

8 TIB 3 2076982

9 RG Proshop 1 2089983

10 AFAB 2077924

11 bowlerx.com 11 2077840
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,640.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $36,256.00

Doubles Event, 1. Doubles 370 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Askin, Kirk D / Houde, William L 2297834

2 Link, Joshua A / Heywood, Garrett D 2256695

3 Schlabach, Leonard R / Stenberg, Nick | 2077659

4 Howes, James L / Starkel, Joshua A 2288638

5 Eslick, Katlynn M / Hill, Sean L 2288636

6 Antley, Michael R/ Thompson, Cody L 2194655

7 Frank, Sean M / Kallis, Eric G 2082885

8 McKenzie, Jm A / Martinich, Dave W 2297816

8 Tweedy, Robert / Roeben, Robert J 2297894

10 Link, Joelle A / Clark, Cameron 2297794

11 Zimpel, Ed, Il / West, Kyle W 2297848

11 LINDGREN, KEVIN T/ Sroczyk, Thomas G 2288637

13 Meagor, Keith W / Shaffer, Harry R 2087375

14 Burns, Cody W / Martinich, Denton J 2297782

14 Young, Adam L / Steele, James R 2297885

16 Welsh, Jordan / Robinson, Max B 2297823

17 Bender, Brad A / Hasler, Ross K 2292269

17 Rahmsdorf, Coeman W / Rahmsdorf, Roger A 2297885

Sorted By Event, Division

2,891
2,889
2,881
2,876
2,870
2,868

$240.00
$223.00
$207.00
$192.00
$176.00
$160.00

Prize
$600.00
$560.00
$508.00
$447.00
$388.00
$331.00
$273.00
$217.00
$160.00
$105.00

$51.00

Prize
$310.00
$294.00
$290.00
$283.00
$277.00
$270.00
$265.00
$256.00
$256.00
$246.00
$238.00
$238.00
$229.00
$220.00
$220.00
$213.00
$204.00
$204.00

Billings, MT
Molt, MT
Dutton, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lewistown, MT
Butte, MT

From
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Miles City, MT
Miles City, MT
Dillon, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Libby, MT
Miles City, MT
Bozeman, MT

From

Broadus, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT

Fort Harrison, MT
Fort Harrison, MT

Havre, MT
Kalispell, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Butte, MT

Fort Harrison, MT

Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT

Final Prize Listing
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

19 Bosch, Austan L / Bosch, Ryley O 2297822 1,511 $196.00 Butte, MT

20 Guill, James"Randy" R/ Klundt, Kelsey K 2277334 1,509 $188.00 Gresat Falls, MT

20 Throop, Jason L / Baldry, Kalvin A 2297798 1,509 $188.00 Billings, MT

22 O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr / Robinson, Max B 2297871 1,507 $180.00 Butte, MT

23 Corkin, Ronald H / Howke, Dave C 2297887 1,503 $175.00 Great Falls, MT

24 Muri, Cameron W / Bidwell, Barry A 2079658 1,502 $169.00 MilesCity, MT

25 Franklin, Christopher H / Bragg, Travis T 2297800 1,501 $165.00 Butte, MT

26 Rosenberg, Devon A / Nelson, Aaron F 2297841 1,500 $159.00 Thornton, CO

27 Carrethers, Michael M / Carrethers, Andre' N 2084707 1,490 $154.00 Great Falls, MT

28 Sims, Zachary T / Johnson, Rodney D 2297820 1,489 $149.00 Butte, MT

29 Gelling, Nathan R / Edelen, Todd P 2076981 1,486 $143.00 Butte, MT

30 Rooney, Jeremiah J/ Laine, Mike F 2155780 1,484 $133.67 Hamilton, MT

30 Bruner, Ledlie D / Pepos, Charlie D 2297877 1,484 $133.67 Stockett, MT

30 Stiles, Kevin W / Bird, Darin L 2077774 1,484 $133.66 Billings, MT

33 Dodd, Brett K / Schmidt, Curtis A 2079690 1,483 $123.00 MilesCity, MT

34 Oren, Jeff A / Ball, Joey R 2297780 1,482 $115.50 Butte, MT

34 Doble, Daniel R/ Corkin, Ronald H 2290346 1,482 $115.50 Great Falls, MT

36 Robinson, Brandon / Robinson, Joshua E 2297873 1,481 $107.00 Ramsay, MT

37 Meagor, Keith W / Gelling, Nathan R 2297812 1,479 $99.50 Butte, MT

37 Hoelstad, Knut H / Cleveland, Terry L 2297884 1,479 $99.50 Helena, MT

39 Kindt, KiraD / Burch, Derek A 2297810 1,478 $93.00 Butte, MT

40 Shawver, Howard D / Kinsey, Jase A 2077924 1,464 $88.00 MilesCity, MT

41 Stickel, Josh / Hood, Steven L 2169975 1,462 $82.00 Glendive, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,703.00

Doubles Event, 2. Doubles 330 - 369, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vandevanter, Jayce R / Kadrmas, Derik C 2082887 1,683 $300.00 Kalispell, MT
2 Pinczes, Dennis/ Ruff, Levi J 2191669 1,620 $296.00 Belgrade, MT
3 Mastne, Rick L / Roeben, Robert J 2297900 1,595 $292.00 Great Falls, MT
4 Reighard, Ronald J/ Johnson, Rick T 2192796 1,583 $286.00 Butte, MT
5 Pfeifle, Andrew D / May, Tony W 2087306 1,580 $280.00 Great Falls, MT
6 McNulty, Roger A / Person, Harvey 2082782 1,578 $274.00 UNKNOWN, MT
7 Beaty, Ron E / Wilhite, Nate 2297868 1,569 $269.00 Thompson Falls, MT
8 Ditmore, Eli / Buckstead, Gunnar 2111687 1,546 $263.00 RedLodge MT
9 Thompson, Dirk J/ Knecht, Shelby 2280377 1,543 $257.00 Bozeman, MT
10 Buckstead, Dylan J/ Davey, Tyler A 2111687 1,531 $252.00 RedLodge MT
11 Beaty, Ron E / Groshong, Bernie E 2297867 1,527 $246.00 Thompson Falls, MT
12 Jordan, Tyler 3/ Gardner, Trent T 2191078 1,525 $242.00 Billings, MT
13 Watkins, James A / Ahern, Jack B 2150309 1,523 $236.00 Dillon, MT
14 Fowler, Jody / Styren, Zach T 2089366 1,509 $228.50 Conrad, MT
14 French, Ray M / French, Nicole A 2077779 1,509 $228.50 Billings, MT
16 Hilger, Nelson D / Hubbell, Brian G 2077929 1,508 $220.00 MilesCity, MT
17 Stickel, Tanner J/ Hood, Steven L 2297886 1,506 $215.00 Glendive, MT
18 Helke, John / Dunn, Matt | 2082870 1,504 $206.50 Kalispell, MT
18 Kennedy, Tayler / Bush, Jeff F 2079694 1,504 $206.50 MilesCity, MT
20 Lightner, Tom/ Gray, RonH, JR 2247998 1,500 $199.00 Choteau, MT
21 Strong, Staci B / Strong, Jason M 2082870 1,498 $194.00 Kalispell, MT

Final Prize Listing Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM Page 4 of 16



Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Sorted By Event, Division

22 Devlaeminck, Natalie A / Kutzko, Nick M 2255703
23 Kraft, Samuel L, |1 / Toczek, Ronald J 2082773
24 Seidel, Dana E / Anderson, Jacob A 2297859
25 Fuller, ChrisM / Haldorson, Wyatt T 2087411
26 Wilhite, Nate / Groshong, Bernie E 2094997
27 Reynolds, John / Johnson, Jerry D 2297823
28 Breding, Everett W / Lohr, Klayton 2089368
29 Olson, Brady / Getchell, Tate R 2297880
30 STROOP, MICHAEL G/ Reed, Howard A 2177310
31 Flikkema, Tyler J/ Anderson, Samuel J 2077837
32 Moomey, Robert L / Burrington, Shawn A 2172049
33 Condon, Patrick L / Printz, Dave D 2077649
34 Murray, Grace L / Bruinsma, Phillip K, Jr. 2082871
34 Ehman, Jesse / Ehman, Amanda 2117582
36 Saltenberger, Aaron Z / Crawford, Travis J 2297801
37 Sicknick, Kyle/ Newton, Kendall T 2297840
38 Johnson, Dylan S/ Johnson, Andrew G 2288637
39 McAlpin, Robert A / MATTHIES, CHARLESE 2142027
40 Thom, Ben L / Thom, Mark A 2082784
41 Raobinson, Timothy J/ McLaughlin, Patrick A 2077833
41 Jacobs, Josh W / Jacobs, Gary W, Jr 2192796
411 Diaz, Franklin/ Guillen, Nalvin N 2272748
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,154.00
Doubles Event, 3. Doubles 329 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Martin, Amanda C / Martin, Erik Z 2297835

2 Sherwood, Dan F / Sherwood, Shelby F 2297824

3 Gubler, Tracy L / Rebsom, Jami C 2297785

4 Udelhoven, Andrew C/ Taylor, Nick R 2297873

5 Knecht, Shelby / Doney, Kay Lynn J 2281300

6 Tsosie, Merlyn B / Walks Over Ice, Calvin B 2297866

7 Bliss, Brandon D / Shumway, Wyatt 2089372

8 Bouma, Dale A / Bouma, Mackenzie L 2166548

9 Newsome, Sarah E / Hicks, Amy C 2077656

9 Cannon, Kevin J/ Caprata, Will J 2185256
11 Gerber, Drew A / Hohn, Stephen A 2151030
12 Decker, Ron / Decker, Luke L 2077660
13 Orrantia, Matthew D / Windmueller, John C 2191369
14 Powell, Harold C / Hannah, Kirk A 2172049
15 Cunningham, John / Dinardi, Brent D 2079656
16 Hart, Brody / Sandoval, Jordyn R 2297745
17 Gill, Travis J/ Jesson, Philip E 2077651
18 Brent, Kari J/ Kuchynka, Stephanie 2077926
18 Ramirez, Jason L, Sr/ Ramirez, Jason L, Jr 2295597
20 Rae, Tyler H / Emineth, Trent J 2111689
21 Mutchie, Bob / Mutchie, Aaron M 2283604
22 Richmond, Jessie L / Waltner, Drake A 2194655

1,497
1,496
1,493
1,488
1,486
1,483
1,481
1,480
1,476
1,472
1,470
1,465
1,463
1,463
1,460
1,459
1,458
1,457
1,451
1,449
1,449
1,449

1,484
1,483
1,481
1,478

$189.00
$184.00
$178.00
$173.00
$168.00
$163.00
$158.00
$151.00
$147.00
$142.00
$137.00
$132.00
$124.00
$124.00
$116.00
$111.00
$106.00
$102.00

$97.00

$87.00

$87.00

$87.00

Prize
$300.00
$295.00
$290.00
$284.00
$279.00
$273.00
$268.00
$262.00
$254.50
$254.50
$246.00
$241.00
$236.00
$230.00
$226.00
$221.00
$216.00
$207.50
$207.50
$200.00
$196.00
$190.00

Bozeman, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Havre, MT
HAMILTON, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Butte, MT
Conrad, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Kalispell, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Thornton, CO
Fort Harrison, MT
Helena, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Sidney, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Ramsay, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Conrad, MT
Fairfield, MT
Livingston, MT
Hardin, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Miles City, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Molt, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Northglenn, CO
Havre, MT

Final Prize Listing
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

23 Harvey, Philip / Harvey, Frances M 2297796
24 Wanner, Patrick S/ Broughton, Donald L 2078005
25 Smith, Eric M / Heringer, Cyrus J 2272747
26 Conley, Dylan J/ Morris, Darrell L 2077935
27 Myotte, Andrew / Jones, William B 2155779
28 Richard, Don L / Murnion, Ray J 2077929
29 Coonce, Bud D, 1V / Montoya, Jacob 2295247
29 Conatser, Pamela J/ Dougherty, William 2281206
29 Marks, Vickie/ Pitt, Allen D 2288860
32 Mariani, Michael G/ Wimmer, Chuck A 2090915
33 Goff, Tanner J/ Baker, Bryon M 2297856
34 Hedval, Dale R/ Turner, Zane T 2297829
35 Cassie, Adam N / Thomas, Bradley J 2086938
36 Woods, Kevin L / Compton, Mike M 2265031
36 Borg, Casey / Roberts, Isadore (Jordan) J 2077770
38 Heinen, GraceL / Morrick, Tyler L 2077655
38 Denny, Michele/ Denny, Doug 2281206
40 Lightner, Nik / Lightner, Christopher 2247998
41 Rouse, Andrew J/ Orcutt, Taylor D 2077836
41 Reuter, Jacob D / Ward, Trevor 2077992
43 Morris, MarissaD / Morris, Dylan A 2297813
43 Midtlyng, Neil T/ Stamp, Ken T 2297815
45 Jessen, Brian W / Jessen, Austin 2111686
45 Papineau, Fawna/ Papineau, Gary A 2278415
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,567.00
Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Doble, Daniel R/ Corkin, Ronald H 2290346
2 Schlabach, Leonard R / Stenberg, Nick | 2077659
3 Meagor, Keith W / Shaffer, Harry R 2087375
4 Vandevanter, Jayce R / Kadrmas, Derik C 2082887
5 Gelling, Nathan R / Edelen, Todd P 2076981
6 Corkin, Ronald H / Howke, Dave C 2297887
7 Dobie, LewisL / Wardell, Dustin C 2077840
8 Thompson, Dirk J/ Thomas, Brian L 2077830
9 Eslick, Katlynn M / Hill, Sean L 2288636
10 Askin, Kirk D / Houde, William L 2297834
11 Meagor, Keith W / Gelling, Nathan R 2297812
12 LINDGREN, KEVIN T/ Sroczyk, Thomas G 2288637
13 Howes, James L / Starkel, Joshua A 2288638
14 Lee, Rod J/ Kitts, Andrew J 2077661
15 Zito, Joe D / Conger, Jonathan J 2077839
16 O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr / Robinson, Max B 2297871
17 Shaffer, Brenda E / Robbins, Brian 2076982
18 Levitt, Mike B / Perry, Rick 2082885
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,860.00

1,473
1,471
1,467
1,465
1,463
1,462
1,461
1,461
1,461
1,459
1,455
1,453
1,452
1,451
1,451
1,448
1,448
1,446
1,445
1,445
1,443
1,443
1,441
1,441

$186.00
$181.00
$176.00
$172.00
$167.00
$163.00
$153.34
$153.33
$153.33
$144.00
$140.00
$135.00
$130.00
$123.50
$123.50
$115.00
$115.00
$107.00
$101.00
$101.00

$92.00

$92.00

$83.00

$83.00

Prize
$310.00
$298.00
$273.00
$251.00
$231.00
$213.00
$196.00
$179.00
$162.00
$146.00
$131.00
$115.00

$98.00

$83.00
$67.00
$51.00
$36.00
$20.00

Butte, MT
Lewistown, MT
Sidney, MT
Miles City, MT
Hamilton, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Eureka, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Choteau, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lewistown, MT
Ramsay, MT
Butte, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Billings, MT

From

Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT
Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Broadus, MT
Butte, MT

Fort Harrison, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT

Butte, MT
Kalispell, MT

Final Prize Listing
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Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, 1. Singles 185 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Ball, Joey R
2 Klundt, Kelsey K
3 Fox, Ben M
4 Winslow, David B
5 Clausen, Brian L
5 Martinich, Joe M
7 Stockton, Kevin S
8 Schulz, Eric J
9 Hempstead, Blake R
10 Piluso, Anthony J
11 Thompson, Dirk J
12 Lawson, Matt J
12 Smith, Kaleb M
14 Ramey, Erick L
15 Day, Howard
16 Kallis, Eric G
17 Krumm, Kyle
18 Wardell, Dustin C
18 Rahmsdorf, Coeman W
20 Bushman, Keith A
20 Jacabs, Gary W
22 Bastas, Jody
23 Levitt, MikeB
23 Parrow, Vern T
25 Krankowski, Mike A
26 Ehman, Amanda
26 Rogers, Clinton E
28 Corkin, Ronald H
29 Kinsella, Dustin R
30 Dunn, Maitt |
31 Schlabach, Leonard R
31 Martinich, Denton J
33 Montez, Mathew R
34 Warner, Jesse S
34 Stenberg, Nick |
36 Harris, Chuck A
36 Cleveland, Terry L
36 Dagen, KenE
39 Meagor, Keith W
39 Uzlic, JamesC
41 Weninger, Cory F
42 Gunderson, Orin M

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

$27,284.00

Entry

2297780
2277334
2077648
2297888
2265714
2258929
2089981
2272746
2297891
2077652
2280377
2086952
2077654
2297791
2092412
2082885
2077654
2077840
2155783
2167386
2192796
2290346
2082885
2092413
2297745
2117582
2191666
2290346
2090915
2082870
2077659
2297782
2297855
2077925
2077659
2077931
2297884
2294716
2087375
2087377
2297850
2077842

Score
898
881
866
840
834
834
830
827
825
823
822
820
820
819
816
815
808
807
807
806
806
804
803
803
802
800
800
792
789
788
785
785
784
783
783
781
781
781
780
780
779
778

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

Prize
$280.00
$260.00
$221.00
$192.00
$163.50
$163.50
$144.00
$135.00
$128.00
$123.00
$119.00
$115.50
$115.50
$111.00
$111.00
$109.00
$107.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.50
$104.50
$103.00
$101.50
$101.50
$100.00

$99.50

$99.50
$98.00
$97.00
$97.00
$95.50
$95.50
$95.00
$93.50
$93.50
$91.66
$91.67
$91.67
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$87.50

From

Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Libby, MT
Sidney, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Kalispell, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Kalispell, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Kalispell, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT

East Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM

Page 7 of 16



ENE&HERR

& &

SHE U U

58
58
58
61
61
61
64
65
65
65
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
79
79
79
82
83
83
83
86
86
86
86
90
90

Scheppele, Michadl A
Wooten, Zachary J
Davey, Steven D
Dodd, Brett K
Nelson, Aaron F
Orr, Cory

Peel, Derek J
Fowler, Jody
Beaty, Ron E
Gasch, Brian
Smollack, Ed S
Shaffer, Harry R
Hood, Steven L
Armstrong, Jake
Lee, Rod J

Kinkel, Jacob T
Buls, Ryan D
Howke, Dave C
Pearsdll, Terry A
Foley, DanJ
Houde, William L
McDaniel, Bridger J
Quinby, Steven P
Muri, Cameron W
Howes, James L
Winslow, Damon D
Domion, Chester P
Abney, Timothy D
Burch, Derek A
Aguilar, Juan
Coleman, Rex
Robinson, Max B
Ferkovich, Steve E
Calabresec, Jarrod
Stickel, Josh
Rosenberg, Devon A
Bruner, LedieD
Baker, Monte E
Shipman, Curtis L
Walker, Bryan J
Bigelow, Dylan R
Perry, John D
Owens, Andy A
Wilder, Mathew T
Merrell, Zane D
Thompson, Cody L
Surber, Roman R
Haldorson, Jack A
Hardesty, Mike O

Montana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2114333
2082884
2111684
2079690
2297841
2089980
2126609
2089366
2094997
2297825
2295112
2087375
2297886
2288863
2077661
2082867
2082882
2086634
2086639
2297832
2297834
2297795
2084708
2079658
2297875
2077832
2255701
2087410
2297899
2272748
2274546
2297871
2297846
2167388
2297886
2297841
2297877
2092428
2283325
2089982
2094967
2077666
2265031
2173456
2278416
2194655
2290658
2142017
2297837

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

778
777
776
775
774
773
773
773
772
770
770
769
769
769
768
767
767
767
766
766
766
765
764
764
764
762
762
761
761
759
759
758
757
756
756
754
752
752
752
749
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
746
746

$87.50
$87.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$80.50
$80.50
$78.66
$78.67
$78.67
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$73.66
$73.67
$73.67
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$69.00
$69.00
$67.50
$67.50
$66.50
$66.50
$65.00
$64.00
$63.50
$63.50
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$53.50
$53.50

Red Lodge, MT
Kalispell, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Miles City, MT
Thornton, CO
Libby, MT
Polson, MT
Conrad, MT

Thompson Falls, MT

Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Butte, MT
Glendive, MT
Eureka, MT
Livingston, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Broadus, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
HAMILTON, MT
Butte, MT
Sidney, MT
Lewistown, MT
Butte, MT
ColumbiaFals, MT
Billings, MT
Glendive, MT
Thornton, CO
Stockett, MT
Belgrade, MT
Glasgow, MT
Libby, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
East Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM
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92
92
92
92
92

Bender, Brad A
Frank, Sean M
Robbins, Brian
O'Rourke, Patrick J
Stone, Nick D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, 2. Singles 165 - 184, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Sherwood, Dan F
2 Larson, Jake O
3 McLaughlin, Patrick A
4 Chavis, Aaron A
5 Crawford, TravisJ
6 Roberts, |sadore (Jordan) J
7 Person, Harvey
8 Groshong, Bernie E
9 Breding, Alec D
10 Jessen, Austin
11 Sherwood, Scott A
12 Roeben, Robert J
13 Cowling, David H
14 Broughton, Donald L
14 Borgen, Dale
16 Zook, Ethan E
17 Jons, Kiley J
18 Bouma, Dale A
19 Stone, Dale A
20 Gratwohl, Ryan S
21 Jensen, Paul D
22 Smith, John D
22 Smith, Jennifer R
24 Highlander, Eric J
25 Cornelius, Bradley R
26 Windmueller, John C
26 Askin, Kirk D
28 Thom, Ben L
28 Gill, TravisJ
30 Weston, Richard M
31 Barker, Shelle L
32 Wartnow, Robert J
32 Buckstead, Gunnar
34 Owens, Christopher B
35 Thomas, Tyler
36 Orham, Robert C
36 Barcus, Bobhi J
36 Twyman, Jason L
39 Kent, Kristie K

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2292269 744
2082885 744
2076982 744
2297804 744
2283650 744
$8,662.00
Entry  Score

2297824 889
2090389 883
2077833 875
2297806 848
2297801 847
2077770 828
2082782 827
2297867 826
2089370 822
2111686 820
2297851 814
2297900 811
2297862 809
2078005 806
2297878 806

2092422 804
2092423 803
2261047 802
2297864 801

2297866 800
2297860 795
2077772 792
2077778 792
2191369 786
2265030 784
2191369 782
2297827 782

2082784 780
2077651 780
2184041 779

2151029 778
2082877 7
2111687 77
2297861 776
2077998 775
2077835 774
2079655 774
2077653 774
2079691 773

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

$40.80
$40.80
$40.80
$40.80
$40.80

Prize
$260.00
$240.00
$205.00
$182.00
$164.00
$152.00
$143.00
$136.00
$131.00
$128.00
$123.00
$121.00
$119.00
$117.00
$117.00
$115.00
$114.00
$113.00
$111.00
$110.00
$108.00
$106.50
$106.50
$105.00
$104.00
$102.50
$102.50
$100.50
$100.50

$98.00

$97.00
$95.50
$95.50
$94.00
$93.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$88.00

Havre, MT
Kalispell, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT

From

East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Anaconda, MT
Billings, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Conrad, MT
Red Lodge, MT
East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lewistown, MT
Glasgow, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
Farfield, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Bozeman, MT
Broadus, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Kalispell, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Havre, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bozeman, MT
Miles City, MT
Livingston, MT
Miles City, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM
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39
M
M

45
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
61

61
64
64
66
66
68
68
70
71
72
72
74
74

74
74

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, 3. Singles 164 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Peeler, Davn M

Nicolay, Christopher G

Cowling, TanyaM
Latzel, Jackson T
Raoberts, Jm
Thomas, Bradley J
Strong, Staci B
Strong, Jason M
Shulund, Jay
Keyser, Alyssa
Owens, Hondo
Sickler, Marlon G
Marthaller, Kurt R
Bostrom, Gary W
Wright, Jason
Rhine, William R
Fowler, Dean A
Martinich, Brad J
Decker, Luke L
Anderson, AlysiaN
Parr, James S
Toczek, Ronald J
Giroux, Nicholas L
VanTine, TJ
Johnson, Rick T
Fischer, John D
Knecht, Mack P
Banka, Douglas C
Buckman, Nevada C
Battrick, Dale A
Hagedorn, Ricky L
Stiles, Kevin W
Pfeifle, Andrew D
Wallewein, David C
Reeve, KaylaM
Waltari, Terri R
Hoelstad, Knut H
Marshall, Craig S

Team name

O Ul WN P

Turner, Zane T
Kembel, Makale J
Haag, Alex N
Gelling, Teal D
Ramirez, Jason L
Malone, Mark A

Montana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2297884 773
2245444 772
2191668 772
2288635 772
2288860 770
2086938 767
2082870 767
2082870 767
2090916 767
2283650 767
2292270 766
2154744 764
2297821 760
2290985 759
2077931 754
2297895 753
2092429 752
2118146 751
2077660 751
2256696 751
2265492 749
2082773 747
2297858 747
2297834 747
2192796 746
2271754 746
2189756 745
2297793 745
2166548 744
2274546 744
2297867 743
2077774 741
2087306 740
2297784 740
2078003 739
2078004 739
2155780 739
2077771 739
$7,177.00
Entry  Score
2297829 883
2290985 860
2184041 835
2297812 831
2295597 829
2078006 822

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

$88.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.00
$72.00
$71.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$60.50
$60.50
$58.50
$58.50
$56.50
$56.50
$54.00
$53.00
$51.50
$51.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

Prize
$225.00
$200.00
$176.00
$160.00
$148.00
$142.00

Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Fort Harrison, MT
Eureka, MT
Billings, MT
Kalispell, MT
Kalispell, MT
Havre, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Galatin Gtwy, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Whitefish, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Alberton, MT
Broadus, MT
Butte, MT
Glasgow, MT
Choteau, MT
Conrad, MT
Fairfield, MT
Lewistown, MT
Thompson Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Sunburst, MT
Lewistown, MT
Lewistown, MT
Hamilton, MT
Billings, MT

From

Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Molt, MT
Lewistown, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

7 Dougherty, William 2281206 819 $136.00 Great Falls, MT
8 Compton, Mike M 2265031 817 $132.00 Havre, MT
9 Jacobs, Josh W 2192796 816 $129.00 Butte, MT
10 Balcerzak, Alexander J 2295248 807 $126.00 Helena, MT
10 Bliss, Brandon D 2089372 807 $126.00 Conrad, MT
12 Gerber, Drew A 2151030 806 $122.50 Billings, MT
12 Udelhoven, Andrew C 2297873 806 $122.50 Ramsay, MT
14 White, James W 2193408 804 $121.00 Rudyard, MT
15 Hyaitt, Scott L 2191665 802 $120.00 Belgrade, MT
16 Conley, Dylan J 2077935 801 $118.00 MilesCity, MT
16 Dinardi, Brent D 2079656 801 $118.00 MilesCity, MT
18 Kennedy, Tayler 2079694 799 $117.00 MilesCity, MT
19 Caprata, Will J 2185256 796 $11550 Hardin, MT
19 Sicknick, Kyle 2283469 796 $115.50 Thornton, CO
21 Gilbertson, Don 2185260 794 $114.00 Hardin, MT
22 Murray, Grace L 2082871 792 $112.50 Kalispell, MT
22 Lightner, Christopher 2247998 792 $112.50 Choteau, MT
24 Heringer, Cyrus J 2272747 790 $111.00 Sidney, MT
25 Fillingim, Timbre 2291641 788 $110.00 columbiafalls, MT
26 Johnson, Joe E 2292268 786 $108.00 Havre, MT
26 Bolan, CalandriaC 2088316 786 $108.00 Heena, MT
26 Bouma, Mackenzie L 2166548 786 $108.00 Fairfield, MT
29 Vandevanter, Jayce R 2082887 785 $106.00 Kalispell, MT
29 Posey, Parker S 2297830 785 $106.00 Missoula, MT
29 Morris, Sandon W 2297853 785 $106.00 Fort Benton, MT
32 McNulty, Roger A 2082782 784 $103.50 UNKNOWN, MT
32 McKitrick, Blake 2092702 784 $103.50 Ennis, MT
34 Mozer, Simon 2245444 783 $102.00 Heena, MT
35 Edwards, Steve R 2087310 781 $100.00 Great Falls, MT
35 Sherwood, Shelby F 2297824 781 $100.00 East Helena, MT
35 Kelley, Wendy 2087609 781 $100.00 Trout Creek, MT
38 Wimmer, Chuck A 2090915 779 $98.00 Havre, MT
39 Leininger, ErinJ 2077928 777 $97.00 MilesCity, MT
40 Buckstead, Dylan J 2111687 776 $96.00 Red Lodge MT
40 Nelson, Mike L 2088063 776 $96.00 Billings, MT
40 Knecht, Shelby 2280377 776 $96.00 Bozeman, MT
43 Vaoss, Mariah L 2297799 774 $93.50 Butte, MT
43 Snell, Steven C 2297884 774 $93.50 Helena, MT
45 Pappas, ChrisF 2193408 771 $92.00 Rudyard, MT
46 Hart, Brody 2297745 770 $91.00 Butte, MT
47 Chaffee, Tara 2088323 769 $90.00 Helena, MT
48 Zigan, Cory J 2118258 768 $88.50 Great Falls, MT
48 Marquard, Rick A 2295415 768 $88.50 Billings, MT
50 Phillips, April 2087609 767 $87.00 Trout Creek, MT
51 Gjerde, Paul K 2297818 765 $86.00 Fairfield, MT
51 Boltz, Betty J 2077780 765 $86.00 Billings, MT
53 Perlinski, Arianne J 2077836 764 $84.50 Bozeman, MT
53 Rebsom, Jami C 2297785 764 $84.50 Livingston, MT
55 Kistler, Heather A 2256569 763 $82.50 Helena, MT
Final Prize Listing Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM Page 11 of 16



55
57
57
57
57
61
62
63
63
63
66
67
67
69
70
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
78
78
80
80
82

82
84
84
86

87
88
88
88
88
88

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

Doney, Kay Lynn J

Hains, Dennis
Cassie, Adam N
Morrick, Tyler L
Strong, William J
Stahl, Neil W
Carper, Michael D
Soria, Stephen L
Finkbeiner, Tamii
Giroux, CarlaD
Morast, Anthony
Rae, Elizabeth J
Guajardo, Pedro
Olson, Brady
Harper, Jolene
Styren, Delbert D

Frydenlund, Merlin C

Pribyl, Kody C
Jones, William B
Klette, Aaron M

Anderson, Theresa L

Corcoran, Kade D
Rae, Hank A
Biggar, Wes D
Rouse, Andrew J
Morris, MarissaD

Orrantia, Matthew D

Holden, Nolan M
Boggs, Albert F
Boyer, Kandi M
Beckman, John D
Beal, Zachary
Larson, Mark J
Schmidt, Larry J
Gjerde, Steve K
Schneider, Nick H
Adams, Kathleen

Team name

No o b~ wbN R

Fox, Ben M
Stockton, Kevin S
Day, Howard
Martinich, Joe M
Ramey, Erick L
Clausen, Brian L
Wardell, Dustin C

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2281300
2295247
2086938
2077655
2154960
2271754
2297852
2087312
2092413
2297858
2271637
2297831
2297881
2297880
2077656
2089366
2297784
2297860
2297884
2089365
2297814
2297856
2111688
2092418
2077836
2297813
2191369
2297844
2189756
2289266
2297826
2077650
2090576
2082775
2166548
2167387
2290658

$8,587.00

Entry
2077648
2089981
2092412
2258929
2297791
2265714
2077840

763
762
762
762
762
760
759
757
757
757
755
754
754
753
752
751
751
751
751
749
749
749
748
748
747
747
746
746
745
745
743
742
740
740
740
740
740

Score

780
776
773
770
768
759
753

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

$82.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$79.50
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$73.00
$71.50
$71.50
$70.00
$69.00
$66.75
$66.75
$66.75
$66.75
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$61.50
$61.50
$59.50
$59.50
$57.50
$57.50
$55.50
$55.50
$55.00
$54.00
$41.20
$41.20
$41.20
$41.20
$41.20

Prize
$148.00
$145.00
$141.00
$138.00
$135.00
$131.00
$128.00

Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Glasgow, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Alberton, MT
Baker, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Conrad, MT
Sunburst, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Conrad, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT

Red Lodge, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Ramsay, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Choteau, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Livingston, MT
Dutton, MT
UNKNOWN, MT
Farfield, MT
Billings, MT
Havre, MT

From
Livingston, MT
Libby, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

8 Corkin, Ronald H 2290346 752 $125.00 Great Falls, MT
9 Hempstead, Blake R 2297891 736 $121.00 Anaconda, MT
10 Winslow, Damon D 2077832 727 $116.00 Bozeman, MT
10 Winslow, David B 2297888 727 $116.00 Billings, MT
12 Warner, Jesse S 2077925 724 $109.50 MilesCity, MT
12 Piluso, Anthony J 2077652 724 $109.50 Livingston, MT
14 McLaughlin, Patrick A 2077833 722 $104.00 Bozeman, MT
15 Meagor, Keith W 2087375 721 $101.00 Butte, MT
16 Martinich, Denton J 2297782 718 $98.00 Butte, MT
17 Stone, Nick D 2283650 717 $94.00 Bozeman, MT
18 Bastas, Jody 2290346 715 $91.00 Great Falls, MT
19 Ehman, Amanda 2117582 711 $87.00 Billings, MT
20 Kallis, Eric G 2082885 707 $82.50 Kalispel, MT
20 Baker, Monte E 2092428 707 $82.50 Belgrade, MT
22 Schlabach, Leonard R 2077659 704 $77.00 Livingston, MT
23 Gunderson, Orin M 2077842 703 $74.00 Bozeman, MT
24 Quinby, Steven P 2084708 702 $71.00 Great Falls, MT
25 Krankowski, Mike A 2297745 700 $67.00 Butte, MT
26 Robbins, Brian 2076982 699 $64.00 Butte, MT
27 Cleveland, Terry L 2297884 698 $61.00 Helena, MT
28 Lee, RodJ 2077661 696 $57.00 Livingston, MT
29 Dodd, Brett K 2079690 694 $52.00 MilesCity, MT
29 Burch, Derek A 2297899 694 $52.00 Butte, MT
31 Thomas, Brian L 2077830 693 $45.50 Bozeman, MT
31 Levitt, Mike B 2082885 693 $45.50 Kalispell, MT
33 Shaffer, Harry R 2087375 691 $40.00 Butte, MT
34 Peel, Derek J 2126609 690 $37.00 Polson, MT
35 Wooten, Zachary J 2082884 688 $34.00 Kalispel, MT
36 Haney, Nick R 2151029 685 $30.00 Billings, MT
37 Uzlic, James C 2087377 683 $25.00 Butte, MT
37 Link, Joshua A 2256695 683 $25.00 Billings, MT
39 Harris, Chuck A 2077931 682 $18.50 MilesCity, MT
39 Krumm, Kyle 2077654 682 $18.50 Livingston, MT
41 Muri, Craig T 2079657 680 $13.00 MilesCity, MT
42 Gasch, Brian 2297825 679 $10.00 Helena, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,320.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $27,746.00
Handicap All-Events, 1. Handicap All-Events 185 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Krumm, Kyle 2077654 2,446 $230.00 Livingston, MT
2 Ball, Joey R 2297780 2,423 $225.00 Butte, MT
3 Taylor, Nick R 2297873 2,388 $214.00 Ramsay, MT
4 Rogers, Clinton E 2191666 2,362 $204.00 Belgrade, MT
5 Coleman, Rex 2274546 2,344 $196.00 Lewistown, MT
Final Prize Listing Jun 19, 2025 12:27 PM Page 13 of 16



Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present
Sorted By Event, Division

6 Lawson, Matt J 2086938 2,343 $187.00 Billings, MT

7 Heywood, Garrett D 2256694 2,340 $179.00 Billings, MT

8 Shaffer, Harry R 2076981 2,334 $171.00 Butte, MT

9 Piluso, Anthony J 2077652 2,327 $164.00 Livingston, MT
10 Wardell, Dustin C 2077831 2,324 $157.00 Bozeman, MT
11 Frank, Seen M 2082885 2,320 $150.00 Kalispell, MT
12 Burrington, Shawn A 2172049 2,306 $143.00 Havre, MT
13 Dunn, Matt | 2082870 2,299 $136.00 Kalispell, MT
14 Kadrmas, Derik C 2082873 2,298 $130.00 Kalispell, MT
15 Bosch, Austan L 2297822 2,296 $124.00 Butte, MT
16 Martinich, Joe M 2258929 2,294 $117.00 Butte, MT
17 Ehman, Amanda 2117582 2,293 $111.00 Billings, MT
18 Uzlic, James C 2076982 2,289 $103.00 Butte, MT
19 Stenberg, Nick | 2077652 2,287 $97.00 Livingston, MT
20 Warner, Jesse S 2077923 2,285 $90.00 MilesCity, MT
21 Martinich, Denton J 2297787 2,282 $84.00 Butte, MT
22 Bender, Brad A 2292269 2,276 $7450 Havre, MT
22 BOLAN, MATTHEW J 2088316 2,276 $7450 Helena, MT
24 Corkin, Ronald H 2291096 2,273 $65.00 Great Falls, MT
25 Muri, Cameron W 2079658 2,256 $58.00 MilesCity, MT
26 Bruner, Ledie D 2297877 2,254 $52.00 Stockett, MT
27 Schulz, EricJ 2272746 2,253 $42.50 Sidney, MT
27 Rahmsdorf, Coeman W 2155783 2,253 $42.50 Hamilton, MT
29 Fuller, ChrisM 2087411 2,251 $33.00 HAMILTON, MT
30 Krankowski, Mike A 2297745 2,250 $26.00 Butte, MT
31 Levitt, Mike B 2082885 2,248 $10.00 Kalispell, MT
31 Beaty, Ron E 2094997 2,248 $10.00 Thompson Fals, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,700.00

Handicap All-Events, 2. Handicap All-Events 165 - 184, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Windmueller, John C 2191369 2,434 $227.00 Bozeman, MT
2 Larson, Jake O 2090387 2,400 $219.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Person, Harvey 2082776 2,378 $210.00 UNKNOWN, MT
4 Jessen, Austin 2111686 2,371 $202.00 RedLodge MT
5 Buckstead, Gunnar 2111687 2,356 $189.50 RedLodge MT
5 Welsh, Jordan 2297822 2,356 $189.50 Butte, MT
7 Owens, Christopher B 2297861 2,354 $177.00 Havre, MT
8 McLaughlin, Patrick A 2077833 2,353 $169.00 Bozeman, MT
9 Roberts, Isadore (Jordan) J 2077770 2,341 $160.00 Billings, MT
10 Breding, Alec D 2089365 2,340 $152.00 Conrad, MT
11 Latzel, Jackson T 2173456 2,337 $139.50 East Helena, MT
11 Chavis, Aaron A 2297806 2,337 $139.50 Butte, MT
13 Lohr, Klayton 2089365 2,322 $127.00 Conrad, MT
14 Zook, Ethan E 2092414 2,302 $119.00 Belgrade, MT
15 Gill, TravisJ 2077651 2,293 $110.00 Livingston, MT
16 Thomas, Tyler 2077994 2,288 $102.00 Lewistown, MT
17 Keyser, Alyssa 2283650 2,276 $93.00 Bozeman, MT
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Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Sorted By Event, Division

18 Smith, John D 2077772 2,271 $85.00 Billings, MT
19 Strong, Staci B 2082870 2,269 $7250 Kalispel, MT
19 Waltari, Terri R 2077997 2,269 $72.50 Lewistown, MT
21 Knecht, Mack P 2189756 2,266 $60.00 Choteau, MT
22 Wartnow, Robert J 2082877 2,261 $47.50 Kalispel, MT
22 Decker, Luke L 2077654 2,261 $47.50 Livingston, MT
24 Cornelius, Bradley R 2265030 2,259 $35.00 Havre, MT
25 Johnson, Rick T 2192796 2,256 $27.00 Butte, MT
26 Jons, Kiley J 2092415 2,249 $18.00 Belgrade, MT
27 Shawver, Howard D 2077924 2,248 $10.00 MilesCity, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,200.00
Handicap All-Events, 3. Handicap All-Events 164 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Vandevanter, Jayce R 2082871 2,539 $240.00 Kalispell, MT

2 Bouma, Mackenzie L 2261047 2,532 $230.00 Fairfield, MT

3 Ramirez, Jason L 2295597 2,511 $215.00 Molt, MT

4 Heringer, Cyrus J 2272747 2,466 $199.00 Sidney, MT

4 Turner, Zane T 2297829 2,466 $199.00 Butte, MT

6 Jacobs, Josh W 2192796 2,412 $185.00 Butte, MT

7 Bliss, Brandon D 2089365 2,407 $177.00 Conrad, MT

8 Kembel, Makale J 2290985 2,375 $169.00 Billings, MT

9 Balcerzak, Alexander J 2295248 2,360 $163.00 Helena, MT
10 Mutchie, Bob 2283604 2,355 $156.00 Northglenn, CO
11 Compton, Mike M 2265031 2,353 $149.00 Havre, MT
12 Rebsom, Jami C 2297785 2,342 $143.00 Livingston, MT
13 Buckstead, Dylan J 2111687 2,338 $135.00 RedLodge MT
14 Kennedy, Tayler 2079657 2,336 $129.00 MilesCity, MT
15 Gerber, Drew A 2151029 2,318 $123.00 Billings, MT
16 Anglin, Jarred G 2256694 2,317 $116.00 Billings, MT
17 Udelhoven, Andrew C 2297873 2,314 $110.00 Ramsay, MT
18 White, James W 2193408 2,312 $103.00 Rudyard, MT
19 Murray, Grace L 2082871 2,306 $97.00 Kalispell, MT
20 Knecht, Shelby 2281300 2,303 $90.00 Bozeman, MT
21 Rae, Hank A 2111689 2,295 $84.00 RedLodge, MT
22 Conley, Dylan J 2077928 2,292 $78.00 MilesCity, MT
23 Haag, Alex N 2184041 2,289 $71.00 Helena, MT
24 Fryer, Doug T 2288863 2,288 $65.00 Eureka, MT
25  McNulty, Roger A 2082775 2,285 $58.00 UNKNOWN, MT
26 Cido, Michael C 2291641 2,273 $52.00 columbiafalls, MT
27 VandeSandt, Caden 2111686 2,270 $42.50 Red Lodge MT
27 Beal, Zachary 2077650 2,270 $42.50 Livingston, MT
29 Mozer, Simon 2245444 2,268 $33.00 Helena, MT
30 Hart, Brody 2297745 2,259 $26.00 Butte, MT
31 Doney, Kay Lynn J 2094967 2,256 $10.00 Bozeman, MT
31 Dinardi, Brent D 2079656 2,256 $10.00 MilesCity, MT

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $3,700.00
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Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Wardell, Dustin C
2 Corkin, Ronald H
3 Day, Howard
4 Ball, Joey R
5 Sims, Zachary T
6 Edelen, Todd P
7 Warner, Jesse S
8 Martinich, Joe M
9 Shaffer, Harry R
10 Doble, Daniel R
11 Baker, Monte E
12 Martinich, Denton J
13 Link, Joshua A
14 Butori, Barry C
15 Stockton, Kevin S
16 Winslow, Damon D
17 Thompson, Dirk J
17 Coleman, Rex
19 Krumm, Kyle
20 Heywood, Garrett D
21 Haney, Nick R
22 Hoffman, Richie W
23 Stone, Nick D
24 Bosch, Austan L
25 Lawson, Matt J
26 Robbins, Brian
27 Piluso, Anthony J
28 Ehman, Amanda
29 Clausen, Brian L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$10,600.00

Entry

2077831
2291096
2092412
2297780
2297820
2076982
2077923
2297781
2076981
2291323
2077830
2297787
2256695
2297889
2089980
2077832
2077830
2274546
2077654
2256694
2151031
2297805
2283650
2297822
2086938
2076980
2077652
2117582
2265714

$3,420.00

$3,420.00

$105,306.00

Score
2,162
2,153
2,136
2,132
2,128
2,109
2,108
2,102
2,100
2,092
2,085
2,081
2,078
2,075
2,073
2,072
2,071
2,071
2,068
2,067
2,065
2,053
2,051
2,047
2,037
2,033
2,030
2,026
2,020

2025 Montana State USBC Open Championships Present

Prize
$226.00
$218.00
$210.00
$203.00
$195.00
$187.00
$180.00
$172.00
$164.00
$156.00
$149.00
$141.00
$133.00
$126.00
$118.00
$110.00

$99.00

$99.00
$87.00
$79.00
$72.00
$64.00
$56.00
$49.00
$41.00
$33.00
$25.00
$18.00
$10.00

From
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Miles City, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Libby, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lewistown, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Missoula, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT

Final Prize Listing
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